● High resolution digital panel guarantees perfect video performance
● Compliant with 6/7/8MHz digital TV bandwidth providing
   auto-select function
● Supports game function
● Ultra Slim compact & Sleek design to outperform your taste
AT-TV-3.5D2
3.5" DVB-T Pocket LCD TV
Hunger for Watching, Now!
Specification
Model
Video
Screen Diagonal
Screen Type
Native Resolution
Brightness
Contrast Ratio
Viewing Angle
Response Time
Display Color
Aspect
AV Output
Audio
Speaker Output
Earphone
Audio Mode
Antenna
External Antenna
TV Function
TV System
Frequency Range
 Channel Bandwidth
 OSD Support
Control Bottom Function
Channel Number Display
Power & Battery
Power Adapter
Battery Type
Low Battery Display
General Information
Dimension (WxHxD)
Weight
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Accessory
Safety & EMI
AT-TV-3.5D2  3.5” DVB-T Pocket LCD TV
3.45” (70.08mm x 52.56mm)
Digital TFT LCD Panel
320 x 240
250 nit
200:1
40/40/10/30
15ms
16M (8 bit RGB)
4:3
Yes, CVBS & Audio
1W
Yes (3.5mm)
Mono
Yes, MCX type external antenna
DVB-T
145.1MHz~862MHz
6 / 7 / 8 MHz
● Lanugage Support: English/ German/ French/ Portuguese/ Spanish/
Italian/ Dutch
● Function: Auto Channel Search/ EPG/ Digest/ Music Channel/
Teletext/Game
Joystick type, Up/Down, Left/Right
Yes, on screen
● AC Input: 100V~240V 50/60 Hz Universal Type
● DC Output: 9V/2A
● Lithium-Ion Polymer rechargeable battery
● Capacity: 2100mA/7.4V
● Charge time: 3~3.5hrs
● Active Time: 3.5~4 hrs
Yes, on screen
132 x 83 x 20mm
300g
5~40 degree
<85%
● 9V/2A DC Power Adapter x 1    ● Stand x 1    ● Earphone x 1
● External Antenna x 1   ● 3-in-1 AV Cable x 1   ● User Manual x 1
CE
02,2006 V.03
A-COM International Co., Ltd.
6F-10, N0.28, Tai-Yuan Street,
Chupei 302, Hsinchu,
Taiwan, R. O. C.
Tel: 886-3-5525825
Fax: 886-3-5525823
Website: www.atopia.com.tw
AT-TV-3.5D2
3.5” DVB-T Pocket LCD TV